Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shree Ahuja Properties & Realtors Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18,05.2023; List of Creditors as on: 09.12.2024-(Version-3)

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of Claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of any

A t
Sl No. Name of Creditor l db G Amount of mutual dues, c::?:":“:f Amount of Claim & AL
i Date of receipt |Amount Claimed Amount of claim admitted |Nature of claim fltount coversd Dy Whetherrelated % of voting share In contingent claim that may be _ under Verification amarks, 1t any
guarantee party? CoC setoff admitted
Mah il t
e A et N 2,91,00,261.00 2,91,00,261.00 |  Unsecured NIL NO 100.00%
Private Limited
Total - 2,91,00,261.00 2,91,00,261.00 - - - 100.00% - - -

For Shree Ahuja Properties & Realtors Private Limited

(Under CIRP)

_—Fe

Resolution Professional




